
RED TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Red Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 40
Red Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 50
Red Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Jason Tarbox 36
Red Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Tommy Tomsu 40
Red Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Mark Navarro 37

203
Red Datum Engineers, Inc. Tim Stocks 37
Red Datum Engineers, Inc. Craig Rios 28
Red Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 41
Red Datum Engineers, Inc. Dempsey Grossenbacher 41
Red Datum Engineers, Inc. Sean Moran 46

193
Red CDS Muery Services Steve Lin 26
Red CDS Muery Services Chad Knibbe 38
Red CDS Muery Services Kevin Ethridge 44
Red CDS Muery Services Bill Coats 33
Red CDS Muery Services Victor Retana 25

166
Red Spectrum Lighting Dennis Golsch 20
Red Spectrum Lighting Bryan Mask 32
Red Spectrum Lighting Josh Mycock 36
Red Spectrum Lighting Kris Feldman 29
Red Spectrum Lighting Robert Lopez 31

148
Red Alterman Electric Eloy Ramirez 42
Red Alterman Electric Jeff Froboese 31
Red Alterman Electric Cristina Doty 8
Red Alterman Electric Melanie Cardenas 22
Red Alterman Electric Nathan Mai 41

144
Red ALLEGION RB Sontag 28
Red ALLEGION Marcus McElreath 11
Red ALLEGION Tanner McElreath 23
Red ALLEGION Scott Bailey 41
Red ALLEGION Jorge Flores 34
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RED INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 50
Datum Engineers, Inc. Sean Moran 46
CDS Muery Services Kevin Ethridge 44
Alterman Electric Eloy Ramirez 42
Alterman Electric Nathan Mai 41
ALLEGION Scott Bailey 41
Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 41
Datum Engineers, Inc. Dempsey Grossenbacher 41
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 40
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Tommy Tomsu 40
CDS Muery Services Chad Knibbe 38
Datum Engineers, Inc. Tim Stocks 37
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Mark Navarro 37
Spectrum Lighting Josh Mycock 36
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Jason Tarbox 36
ALLEGION Jorge Flores 34
CDS Muery Services Bill Coats 33
Spectrum Lighting Bryan Mask 32
Alterman Electric Jeff Froboese 31
Spectrum Lighting Robert Lopez 31
Spectrum Lighting Kris Feldman 29
ALLEGION RB Sontag 28
Datum Engineers, Inc. Craig Rios 28
CDS Muery Services Steve Lin 26
CDS Muery Services Victor Retana 25
ALLEGION Tanner McElreath 23
Alterman Electric Melanie Cardenas 22
Spectrum Lighting Dennis Golsch 20
ALLEGION Marcus McElreath 11
Alterman Electric Cristina Doty 8



ORANGE TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Orange Custom Building Products Quint Cowan 38
Orange Custom Building Products Bruce Pierdolla 43
Orange Custom Building Products Barron Henney 47
Orange Custom Building Products Sterling Henney 49
Orange Custom Building Products Lance Deutsch 45

222
Orange CAPCO General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 48
Orange CAPCO General Contracting Darrin Clay 43
Orange CAPCO General Contracting Lawrence Guck 44
Orange CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 44
Orange CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 43

222
Orange Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Cody Marshall 39
Orange Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jason Lewis 38
Orange Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Riley Holmes 44
Orange Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Travis Cody 39
Orange Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jim Ruede 45

205
Orange Slay Architecture Ed Carleton 38
Orange Slay Architecture Sloan Smith 29
Orange Slay Architecture Alice Strunk 38
Orange Slay Architecture Claire Vaughan 35
Orange Slay Architecture George Vaughan 41

181
Orange Rogers-O’Brien Construction Kody Helms 32
Orange Rogers-O’Brien Construction Stephanie Castillo 18
Orange Rogers-O’Brien Construction Dayne Hester 49
Orange Rogers-O’Brien Construction Marco Pena 44
Orange Rogers-O’Brien Construction Phillip Gonzales 37

180
Orange Intelligent Engineering Services Justice Edge 41
Orange Intelligent Engineering Services Joe Huizar 14
Orange Intelligent Engineering Services Vince Guerra 33
Orange Intelligent Engineering Services Trent Miller 34
Orange Intelligent Engineering Services Xavier Cantu 14
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ORANGE INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Rogers-O’Brien Construction Dayne Hester 49
Custom Building Products Sterling Henney 49
Custom Building Products Barron Henney 47
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jim Ruede 45
Custom Building Products Lance Deutsch 45
Rogers-O’Brien Construction Marco Pena 44
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Riley Holmes 44
CAPCO General Contracting Lawrence Guck 44
CAPCO General Contracting Jess Kemp 44
Custom Building Products Bruce Pierdolla 43
CAPCO General Contracting Darrin Clay 43
CAPCO General Contracting Gerald Barnes 43
Intelligent Engineering Services Justice Edge 41
Slay Architecture George Vaughan 41
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Cody Marshall 39
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Travis Cody 39
Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Jason Lewis 38
Custom Building Products Quint Cowan 38
CAPCO General Contracting Nicholas Bergmann 38
Slay Architecture Ed Carleton 38
Slay Architecture Alice Strunk 38
Rogers-O’Brien Construction Phillip Gonzales 37
Slay Architecture Claire Vaughan 35
Intelligent Engineering Services Trent Miller 34
Intelligent Engineering Services Vince Guerra 33
Rogers-O’Brien Construction Kody Helms 32
Slay Architecture Sloan Smith 29
Rogers-O’Brien Construction Stephanie Castillo 18
Intelligent Engineering Services Joe Huizar 14
Intelligent Engineering Services Xavier Cantu 14



YELLOW TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 44
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 48
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Carson Trainer 39
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Danny Blue 45
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 38

214
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jocelyn Umanzor 25
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer 37
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Tess Shelton 33
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Joe Sarmiento 44
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Mark Jones 42

181
Yellow Crossville Tile & Stone Pete Pompa 31
Yellow Crossville Tile & Stone Russell Burditt 30
Yellow Crossville Tile & Stone Austin Aguilar 38
Yellow Crossville Tile & Stone Alan Henderson 37
Yellow Crossville Tile & Stone Nathan Martinez 42

178
Yellow Guido Companies Brad Henderson 36
Yellow Guido Companies Jack Gibbs 35
Yellow Guido Companies Trent Walker 42
Yellow Guido Companies Albert Gutierrez 38
Yellow Guido Companies Travis Wiltshire 15

166
Yellow IMEG Corp John Cheatheam 31
Yellow IMEG Corp Cody Haby 43
Yellow IMEG Corp Jacob Prado 29
Yellow IMEG Corp Joseph Rose 28
Yellow IMEG Corp Arnold Delgado 28

159
Yellow Novum Structures Brian Vande Zande 41
Yellow Novum Structures Robert Grove 31
Yellow Novum Structures Sabrina Ortiz 19
Yellow Novum Structures Jenna Acord 11
Yellow Novum Structures Austin Bently 28

130
Yellow Alamo Architects Jason Mai 43
Yellow Alamo Architects Mo Verdacanna 29
Yellow Alamo Architects Crystal Del Bosque 7
Yellow Alamo Architects Christian De La Cruz 26
Yellow Alamo Architects Angelica 17
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YELLOW INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 48
Pape-Dawson Engineers Danny Blue 45
Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 44
Professional Flooring Supply Joe Sarmiento 44
IMEG Corp Cody Haby 43
Alamo Architects Jason Mai 43
Guido Companies Trent Walker 42
Professional Flooring Supply Mark Jones 42
Crossville Tile & Stone Nathan Martinez 42
Novum Structures Brian Vande Zande 41
Pape-Dawson Engineers Carson Trainer 39
Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 38
Guido Companies Albert Gutierrez 38
Crossville Tile & Stone Austin Aguilar 38
Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer 37
Crossville Tile & Stone Alan Henderson 37
Guido Companies Brad Henderson 36
Guido Companies Jack Gibbs 35
Professional Flooring Supply Tess Shelton 33
IMEG Corp John Cheatheam 31
Novum Structures Robert Grove 31
Crossville Tile & Stone Pete Pompa 31
Crossville Tile & Stone Russell Burditt 30
IMEG Corp Jacob Prado 29
Alamo Architects Mo Verdacanna 29
IMEG Corp Joseph Rose 28
IMEG Corp Arnold Delgado 28
Novum Structures Austin Bently 28
Alamo Architects Christian De La Cruz 26
Professional Flooring Supply Jocelyn Umanzor 25
Novum Structures Sabrina Ortiz 19
Alamo Architects Angelica 17
Guido Companies Travis Wiltshire 15
Novum Structures Jenna Acord 11
Alamo Architects Crystal Del Bosque 7



GREEN TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Green FPC Randy Flores 42
Green FPC Daniel Flores 38
Green FPC Oscar Reyes 25
Green FPC Mark Henderson 42
Green FPC Alan Ramirez 41

188
Green Keller Martin Miles Neubauer 31
Green Keller Martin Jeremy Taft 37
Green Keller Martin Robert Hoyland 42
Green Keller Martin Brian Bowden 30
Green Keller Martin Nolan Wagner 26

166
Green M&S Engineering Trey Sims 29
Green M&S Engineering Rico Laijas 31
Green M&S Engineering Heath Woods 38
Green M&S Engineering Ben Ruby 29
Green M&S Engineering Anthony Pummill 36

163
Green ERT LIGHTING 1 Dean Koenning 41
Green ERT LIGHTING 1 Jason Walters 38
Green ERT LIGHTING 1 Aaron Pratt 31
Green ERT LIGHTING 1 Jose Brambila 16
Green ERT LIGHTING 1 Josue Burguete 31

157
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Rodrigo Rivera 23
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Isaac Madrigal 35
Green EEA Consulting Engineers RJ Paez 28
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Jorge Espinoza 32
Green EEA Consulting Engineers Rick McHugh 30

148
Green ERT LIGHTING 2 Paulo Rodriguez 38
Green ERT LIGHTING 2 Lidia Carrazco 5
Green ERT LIGHTING 2 Jason Feuge 25
Green ERT LIGHTING 2 Molly Shirley 28
Green ERT LIGHTING 2 Steve Tristan 37
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GREEN INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

FPC Randy Flores 42
FPC Mark Henderson 42
Keller Martin Robert Hoyland 42
ERT LIGHTING 1 Dean Koenning 41
FPC Alan Ramirez 41
ERT LIGHTING 1 Jason Walters 38
ERT LIGHTING 2 Paulo Rodriguez 38
FPC Daniel Flores 38
M&S Engineering Heath Woods 38
ERT LIGHTING 2 Steve Tristan 37
Keller Martin Jeremy Taft 37
M&S Engineering Anthony Pummill 36
EEA Consulting Engineers Isaac Madrigal 35
EEA Consulting Engineers Jorge Espinoza 32
ERT LIGHTING 1 Aaron Pratt 31
ERT LIGHTING 1 Josue Burguete 31
M&S Engineering Rico Laijas 31
Keller Martin Miles Neubauer 31
Keller Martin Brian Bowden 30
EEA Consulting Engineers Rick McHugh 30
M&S Engineering Trey Sims 29
M&S Engineering Ben Ruby 29
ERT LIGHTING 2 Molly Shirley 28
EEA Consulting Engineers RJ Paez 28
Keller Martin Nolan Wagner 26
ERT LIGHTING 2 Jason Feuge 25
FPC Oscar Reyes 25
EEA Consulting Engineers Rodrigo Rivera 23
ERT LIGHTING 1 Jose Brambila 16
ERT LIGHTING 2 Lidia Carrazco 5



BLACK TEAM
Course Company Name First Name Last Name Score
Black 2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 48
Black 2M Lighting Nick Riley 28
Black 2M Lighting Sean Willis 33
Black 2M Lighting Jonathan Olvera 33
Black 2M Lighting Winston Rozelle 40

182
Black Vaughn Construction 1 Andy Watson 36
Black Vaughn Construction 1 Paulo Delgado 18
Black Vaughn Construction 1 Catherine Salles 21
Black Vaughn Construction 1 Aaron Cooper 40
Black Vaughn Construction 1 Jason Reed 45

160
Black Vaughn Construction 3 Travis Riley 38
Black Vaughn Construction 3 Jordan Oefinger 31
Black Vaughn Construction 3 Rodney Wilson 39
Black Vaughn Construction 3 Ashlynn Reininger 20
Black Vaughn Construction 3 Niko Gomes 27

155
Black Vaughn Construction 4 Landon Richter 45
Black Vaughn Construction 4 Stephen Brooks 42
Black Vaughn Construction 4 Kevin Anderson 39
Black Vaughn Construction 4 Patrick Cooper 29

155
Black Polyglass David Edwards 22
Black Polyglass Jason Fernandez 34
Black Polyglass Joey Fernandez 29
Black Polyglass Jerry Fernandez 34
Black Polyglass Roman Borrego 35

154
Black Vaughn Construction 2 Kirt Bailey 40
Black Vaughn Construction 2 Eric Miller 29
Black Vaughn Construction 2 Taylor Wyatt 12
Black Vaughn Construction 2 Gordon Bohmfalk 30
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BLACK INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 48
Vaughn Construction 1 Jason Reed 45
Vaughn Construction 4 Landon Richter 45
Vaughn Construction 4 Stephen Brooks 42
Vaughn Construction 1 Aaron Cooper 40
Vaughn Construction 2 Kirt Bailey 40
2M Lighting Winston Rozelle 40
Vaughn Construction 3 Rodney Wilson 39
Vaughn Construction 4 Kevin Anderson 39
Vaughn Construction 3 Travis Riley 38
Vaughn Construction 1 Andy Watson 36
Polyglass Roman Borrego 35
Polyglass Jason Fernandez 34
Polyglass Jerry Fernandez 34
2M Lighting Sean Willis 33
2M Lighting Jonathan Olvera 33
Vaughn Construction 3 Jordan Oefinger 31
Vaughn Construction 2 Gordon Bohmfalk 30
Vaughn Construction 2 Eric Miller 29
Vaughn Construction 4 Patrick Cooper 29
Polyglass Joey Fernandez 29
2M Lighting Nick Riley 28
Vaughn Construction 3 Niko Gomes 27
Polyglass David Edwards 22
Vaughn Construction 1 Catherine Salles 21
Vaughn Construction 3 Ashlynn Reininger 20
Vaughn Construction 1 Paulo Delgado 18
Vaughn Construction 2 Taylor Wyatt 12



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Custom Building Products Quint Cowan 38
Custom Building Products Bruce Pierdolla 43
Custom Building Products Barron Henney 47
Custom Building Products Sterling Henney 49
Custom Building Products Lance Deutsch 45

222
Rogers-O’Brien Construction Dayne Hester 49 Male CH
Slay Architecture Alice Strunk 38 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 40
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 50
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Jason Tarbox 36
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Tommy Tomsu 40
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Mark Navarro 37

203
Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Stephen Ethridge 50 Male CH
Alterman Electric Melanie Cardenas 22 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 44
Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 48
Pape-Dawson Engineers Carson Trainer 39
Pape-Dawson Engineers Danny Blue 45
Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 38

214
Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 48 Male CH
Professional Flooring Supply Jennifer Brammer 37 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 48
2M Lighting Nick Riley 28
2M Lighting Sean Willis 33
2M Lighting Jonathan Olvera 33
2M Lighting Winston Rozelle 40

182
2M Lighting Randy Ortiz 48 Male CH
Vaughn Construction 3 Jordan Oefinger 31 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award
FPC Randy Flores 42
FPC Daniel Flores 38
FPC Oscar Reyes 25
FPC Mark Henderson 42
FPC Alan Ramirez 41

188
FPC Mark Henderson 42 Male CH
ERT LIGHTING 2 Molly Shirley 28 Lady CH
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